
 

Autumn Term = 14 weeks; Spring Term = 13 weeks; Summer Term = 11 weeks 
 

Term and Holiday Calendar 2024/25 
 

Term Begins: 
Monday 9th September 2024 

 

October Half Term:  
Last day Friday 25th October 2024 – Return Monday 4th November 2024 

 

Christmas Break:  
Last day Friday 20th December 2024 – Return Monday 6th January 2025 

 

February Half Term:  
Last day Friday 14th February 2025 – Return Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Easter Break:  
Last day Friday 11th April 2025 – Return Monday 28th April 2025 

 

Bank Holiday:  
Monday 5th May 2025 

 

May Half Term:  
Last day Friday 23rd May 2025 – Return Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

Course Ends: 
Friday 18th July 2025 

 

 
INSET Days: 29th November 2024 
                      7th March 2025 
                      27th June 2025 
 
Exam Weeks: Week commencing 19th May 2025 
                        Week commencing 30th June 2025 
                        Week commencing 7th July 2025 


